
 

Administration Building | 100 Ribaut Road | Post Office Drawer 1228 | Beaufort, South Carolina 29901  

www.bcgov.net | communications@bcgov.net 

December 20, 2017 
Updated December 21, 2017 

 

Beaufort County Announces Holiday Closing Schedule  
 
All Beaufort County offices, to include Library branches and PALS facilities, will be closed Monday, December 25 and Tuesday, 
December 26.  Normal business operations will resume Wednesday, December 27.  These offices will also be closed Monday, 
January 1 and return to normal business operations Tuesday, January 2.  All Beaufort County Library System branches will also 
be closed Saturday, December 23, Sunday, December 24, and Saturday, December 30. 
 
The Beaufort County Legislative Delegation Office will be closed Thursday, December 21 through Tuesday, December 26. 
 
Beaufort County Convenience Centers will operate as follows: 
 

 Sunday, December 24     
 All Centers CLOSING at 1 p.m. 

 Monday, December 25   
 All Centers CLOSED 

 Tuesday, December 26  
 All Centers OPEN per regular operating schedules 

 Sunday, December 31     
 All Centers CLOSING at 1 p.m. 

 Monday, January 1           
 All Centers CLOSED 

 Tuesday, January 2          
 All Centers OPEN per regular operating schedules 

 
Emergency services and law enforcement will remain available during the holidays. 
 
Visit us online or call us for more information: 
 
Beaufort County or 843-255-2000 
Beaufort County Library System or 843-255-6456 
Beaufort County Parks and Leisure Services Department (PALS) or 843-255-6680 
Beaufort County Solid Waste and Recycle Section or 843-255-2736 
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